F12000004591

I

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



10/13/21--01010--007 **35.00



DEVENUEN



OCT 1 8 2021 **I ALBRITTON**

	CORPORATE ACCESS,	When you need ACCESS to the world	چې
	INC. ^в . Р.О. Вох 37	236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 7066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666
		WALK IN	
	I	PICK UP: <u>10/13 DANNY</u>	
	CERTIFIED COPY	Y	
xx	РНОТОСОРУ		
	CUS		<u></u>
xx	FILING	FOREIGN INC AMEND	
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D		
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	DOCUMENT #)	
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D	OCUMENT #)	
4. 5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND D (CORPORATE NAME AND D		
		DOCUMENT #)	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 14, 2021

CORPORATE ACCESS, INC.

SUBJECT: JACOBSON WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC. Ref. Number: F12000004597

RECENTED

We have received your document for JACOBSON WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate or a document of similar import evidencing the amendment must be submitted with the application. The certificate should be authenticated as of a date not more than 90 days prior to delivery of the application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated, formed, or organized. A translation of the certificate, under oath or affirmation of the translator, must be attached to a certificate which is not in English.

The certification must reflect the name change as a certificate of good standing is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 421A00024990

Reter

www.sunbiz.org

PROFIT CORPORATION APPLICATION BY FOREIGN PROFIT CORPORATION TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

(Pursuant to s. 607.1504, F.S.)

SECTION I (1-3 MUST BE COMPLETED)

F12000004597

(Document number of corporation (if known)

JACOBSON WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC.

(Name of corporation as it appears on the records of the Department of State)

2. ^{lowa}

(Incorporated under laws of)

(Date authorized to do business in Florida)

11/13/2012

SECTION II

(4-7 COMPLETE ONLY THE APPLICABLE CHANGES)

4. If the amendment changes the name of the corporation, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of

incorporation?___

GXO WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC.

(Name of corporation after the amendment, adding suffix "corporation," "company," or "incorporated." or appropriate abbreviation, if not contained in new name of the corporation)

(If new name is unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)

6. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration.

(New duration)

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of incorporation, indicate new jurisdiction.

(New jurisdiction)

8. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:

Name of New Registered Agent

(Florida street address)

New Registered Office Address:

ion null sin een uuus

Florida____

(City)

(Zip Code)

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

•		
	9.	If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 607.1504 (4), indicate that change:

.

· · ,

-

. . .

,

Title/ Capacity	Name	Address	Type of Action
			Add
			Remove
			🗖 Add
		·	QAdd
			CRemove
			🗖 Add
			CRemove
			🗆 Add
·			CRemove
 Attached is a c of the applicati under the laws 	ertificate or document of similar import, evi on to the Department of State, by the Secretar of which it is incorporated.	dencing the amendment, authenticated not y of State or other official having custody of	more than 90 days prior to delivery corporate records in the jurisdiction
	AVal	it A	
	(Signature of a director a secciver or other cou	r, president or other officer - if in the hands art appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)	of
F	Richard Valitutto	SVP and Assistant	Secretary
((Typed or printed name of person signing)	(Title of perso	

FILING FEE \$35.00

Page 2 Issue Date: 10/12/2021

States -

0

「日本語」のないのないのである。



SECRETARY OF STATE

Name: GXO WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC. (490 DP - 163196)

e. I further certify that according to the records filed with the Secretary of State's office the above-named entity filed an amendment to the articles of incorporation on 10/04/2021, changing the name from JACOBSON WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC. to GXO WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC.



学家の自由語

PAUL D. PATE SECRETARY OF STATE



SECIRETARY OF STATE CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

Issue Date: 10/12/2021

Name: GXO WAREHOUSE COMPANY, INC. (490 DP - 163196) Date of Incorporation: 12/31/1992 Duration: PERPETUAL

I. Paul D. Pate, Secretary of State of the State of Iowa, custodian of the records of incorporations, a certify the following for the corporation named on this certificate:

- a. The entity is in existence and duly incorporated under the laws of Iowa.
- b. All fees required under the lowa Business Corporation Act due the Secretary of State have been paid.
- c. The most recent biennial report required has been filed with the Secretary of State.
- d. Articles of dissolution have not been filed.

e. Other facts of record requested by applicant will be on an attachment.



の方法にというであるの方法によるというである

PAUL D. PATE SECRETARY OF STATE